
K-1 Girls 3rd-4th Girls Kinder Boys 2nd Boys 5th-6th Boys

2nd Girls 5th-6th Girls 1st Boys 3rd-4th Boys

Mon, Nov 14

5:30 PM Jones Langford B. Wilson Miller

6:30 PM Lerma Hensley B. Wilson - 2nd Grade Haas

7:30 PM McFarling Hensley - 3rd/4th Bruce Carl

Tues, Nov 15

5:30 PM Beaver Salmans - 2nd Grade Salmans - 3rd/4th

6:30 PM Jurgensen Stone Haskett Satterfield

7:30 PM

Thur, Nov 17

5:30 PM N. Wilson Pendley Rhodes Huey

6:30 PM Rucker Meier Field Lasater

7:30 PM Everett

Fri, Nov 18

5:30 PM Ray Kuykendall Litle Bathurst

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

Sat, Nov 19

9:00 AM Carter Hillman Reeves B. Wilson

10:00 AM Jurgensen Jones B. Wilson - 2nd Grade N. Wilson

11:00 AM Pendley Carl Manes Shell

12:00 PM Huff Daniels

Court 2

Gonzales Pick

Webb

Court 1 Court 2

Court 2

Johnson

Court 1

Martinez

Court 1 Court 2

Satterfield - 5th/6th

Court 1

Woodway Family Center

Basketball 2016-2017

Court 1 Court 2



1:00 PM Everett Litle Offill

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Mon, Nov 21

5:30 PM Huey Lerma McFarling Miller

6:30 PM Bruce Hein Garcia Russell

7:30 PM

Tues, Nov 22

5:30 PM Carter Beaver Hillman Langford

6:30 PM Stone Shell Haskett Kuykendall

7:30 PM Ray Garcia

Sat, Nov 26

9:00 AM Meier Manes Reeves Miller

10:00 AM Rucker Rhodes Bathurst Holmes

11:00 AM Salmans - 2nd Grade Salmans - 3rd/4th Daniels Hensley

12:00 PM Haas Huey Offill Hensley - 3rd/4th

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Mon, Nov 28

5:30 PM Jones Langford B. Wilson Miller

6:30 PM Lerma Hensley B. Wilson - 2nd Grade Haas

7:30 PM Hein Hensley - 3rd/4th Bruce Carl

8:30 PM

Tues, Nov 29

5:30 PM Carter Beaver Haskett Hillman

Court 2

Chavez

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Gonzales Johnson

Court 1

Court 1 Court 2

Martinez Offill - 5th/6th Girls

Webb

CLOSED Nov. 24 & 25 - Happy Thanksgiving!

Court 1 Court 2

Martinez Offill - 5th/6th Girls

Chavez

Gonzales Pick

Wells

Team 3 Richards



6:30 PM Jurgensen Stone Ray Reeves

7:30 PM Everett Garcia Offill Kuykendall

8:30PM Holmes Team 3

Thur, Dec 1

5:30 PM Shell Huey Field N. Wilson

6:30 PM Huff Taylor Lasater Pendley

7:30 PM Manes Holmes

Fri, Dec 2

5:30 PM Bathurst Litle Meier Rucker

6:30 PM Russell Daniels

7:30 PM

Sat, Dec 3

9:00 AM Jurgensen Field Reeves N. Wilson

10:00 AM Stone Hillman Gonzales Taylor

11:00 AM McFarling Satterfield 

12:00 PM

Mon, Dec 5

5:30 PM Jones Langford B. Wilson Miller

6:30 PM Lerma Hensley B. Wilson - 2nd Grade Carl

7:30 PM Hein Hensley - 3rd/4th

Tues, Dec 6

5:30 PM Carter Beaver Haskett Hillman

6:30 PM Field Stone Salmans - 3rd/4th Salmans - 2nd Grade

7:30 PM Bruce Offill Ray Kuykendall

8:30 PM

Thur, Dec 8

5:30 PM Shell Jurgensen Reeves N. Wilson

6:30 PM Rhodes Huff Satterfield Haas

7:30 PM Bathurst Manes

Webb

Court 1 Court 2

Satterfield - 5th/6th

Court 1 Court 2

Russell

Court 1 Court 2

Martinez Satterfield - 5th/6th

Richards Wells

Court 1 Court 2

Chavez

Martinez

Court 1 Court 2

Offill - 5th/6th Girls

Johnson

Court 1 Court 2

Pick



Fri, Dec 9

5:30 PM Litle Everett Meier Rucker

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

Sat, Dec 10

9:00 AM Pendley Jones Offill Daniels

10:00 AM Haas Lasater

11:00 AM Litle Taylor

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Mon, Dec 12

5:30 PM Langford Reeves B. Wilson Miller

6:30 PM Lerma Bruce B. Wilson - 2nd Grade Hein

7:30 PM McFarling Carl

Tues, Dec 13

5:30 PM Carter Hillman Haskett Huff

6:30 PM Hensley Shell Salmans - 2nd Grade Salmans - 3rd/4th

7:30 PM Hensley - 3rd/4th Garcia Ray Kuykendall

8:30 PM

Thur, Dec 15

5:30 PM Stone Rhodes Field Lasater

6:30 PM Huey Taylor Satterfield N. Wilson

7:30 PM

Fri, Dec 16

5:30 PM Meier Rucker Manes Bathurst

6:30 PM Offill Litle

7:30 PM

Sat, Dec 17

9:00 AM Beaver Rhodes Daniels Huff

Court 1 Court 2

Martinez

Wells Offill - 5th/6th Girls

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Offill - 5th/6th Girls Satterfield - 5th/6th

Pick

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Team 3

Holmes

Team 3

Offill - 5th/6th Girls

Johnson

Webb

Court 1 Court 2

Russell Chavez

Richards Gonzales

Pick



10:00 AM Langford Everett

11:00 AM Taylor Litle

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM Salmans - 2nd Grade Salmans - 3rd/4th

Mon, Dec 19

5:30 PM Jones Reeves B. Wilson Miller

6:30 PM Lerma Hein B. Wilson - 2nd Grade Haas

7:30 PM Carl McFarling

Tues, Dec 20

5:30 PM Carter Beaver Haskett Jurgensen

6:30 PM Huey Pendley Meier Rucker

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

Thur, Dec 22

5:30PM Hillman Garcia Satterfield Bruce

6:30 PM Holmes Daniels

7:30 PM

Tues, Dec 27

5:30 PM Carter Beaver Haskett Jurgensen

6:30 PM Kuykendall Ray Shell Pendley

7:30 PM Manes Bathurst

Thur, Dec 29

5:30 PM Stone Langford Salmans - 2nd Grade N. Wilson

6:30 PM Rhodes Garcia Salmans - 3rd/4th Hein

7:30 PM Wells Everett

Russell

Martinez

Webb

Richards

Johnson

Court 2

Court 2

Pick

Court 2

Gonzales

Chavez

Wells

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Satterfield - 5th/6th

Holmes

Court 1

Gonzales

Court 1

CLOSED Dec. 23rd - 26th  MERRY CHRISTMAS!

Team 3 Russell

Court 1

Team 3 Richards



Fri, Dec 30

5:30 PM Meier Rucker Manes Bathurst

6:30 PM Offill Litle

7:30 PM

Sat, Dec 31

9:00 AM Jones Hensley Lerma Haas

10:00 AM McFarling Hensley - 3rd/4th Taylor Lasater

11:00 AM Holmes Offill

12:00 PM Satterfield Litle

1:00 PM

Tues, Jan 3

5:30 PM Carter Huff

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM Pick

Webb

Chavez

Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Martinez

Johnson

Court 1

Offill - 5th/6th Girls

Satterfield - 5th/6th

Pick

Court 1 Court 2

Wells

Russell Richards


